14
Material
Matériau
PA6
UL94 HB
PA6
UL94 V2
PA6

• Free of halogen, phosphorus and cadmium
• Self-extinguishing (V2 according to UL94)
• Temperature range: -40ºC to +105ºC
    (150ºC short term)
• UV resitant (black colour)
• Colours: dark grey and black
Standard-wall flexible corrugated conduits
Gaines annelées standards flexiblesSTT
reference | référence
  GREY|GRIS          BLACK|NOIR        ND Ø int. Ø ext.
Bending radius R
Rayon de courbure R
Packing m
Emballage m
STT-07G STT-07N 7 6.2 10.0 20 50
STT-10G STT-10N 10 9.6 13.0 25 50
STT-12G STT-12N 12 12.0 15.8 35 50
STT-17G STT-17N 17 16.5 21.2 50 50
STT-23G STT-23N 23 22.3 28.5 60 50
STT-29G STT-29N 29 28.2 34.5 70 50
STT-36G STT-36N 36 36.0 42.5 85 30
STT-48G STT-48N 48 47.1 54.5 100 30
Ø ext .
Ø int.
IEC 61386
UL 1696